
                2025   CARROLLTON   BOOSTERS    11-12  BOYS    BASKETBALL   SCHEDULE

issued 1/19

Sunday 25-Jan 3:30 Coach Team Shirt Ink

4:30 1 Palmer Lakers lime navy

5:30 2 Barber Grizzlies gold black

 6:30 3 Rainey Mavericks purple white

7:30 4 Clary Celtics kelly yellow

5 Mahon Clippers royal kelly

Thursday 29-Jan 7:00 6 Banks Red Rebels cardinal white

8:00 7 Prejeant Rockets silver red

Sunday 1-Feb 3:30 8 Purcell Hot Shots black red

 4:30 9 Lagarde Pelicans navy red

5:30 10 Ludwig Pacers white royal

6:30

7:30

 

Tuesday 3-Feb 7:00

8:00

Sunday 8-Feb 12:30

1:30

 2:30

3:30

Tuesday 10-Feb 7:00

8:00

Sunday 22-Feb 3:30

4:30

5:30

 6:30

7:30

Sunday 1-Mar 3:30

4:30

5:30

 6:30

7:30

Thursday 5-Mar 6:30

 7:30

 

Sunday 8-Mar 3:30

4:30

5:30

 6:30

7:30

Tuesday 10-Mar 6:30

7:30

Sunday 15-Mar 3:30

4:30

5:30

 6:30

7:30

Tuesday 17-Mar 6:30

7:30

Sunday 22-Mar 4:00

5:00

 6:00

7:00

Thursday 26-Mar 6:30

 

 

Sunday 29-Mar 4:00

5:00

 6:00

7:00

Tuesday 31-Mar 6:30

7:30

 

Wednesday 1-Apr  

6:30

 

4 v 5

6 v 7

1 v 5

4 v 8

2 v 7

8 v 9

2 v 3

4 v 7

1 v 10

NEWMAN   TUOHY   GYM   DANNEEL ST.

1 v 2

3 v 4

3 v 10

6 v 9

7 v 8

9 v 10

5 v 6

3 v 4

1 v 2

2 v 6

1 v 4

3 v 9

5 v 8

4 v 6

7 v 10

2 v 10

5 v 7

1 v 8

 

8 v 10

1 v 9

4 v 9

11-12B QF

11-12B PO

11-12B PO

 

5 v 6

9 v 10

5 v 9

1 v 7

3 v 6

2 v 8

 

11-12B Final

11-12B QF

11-12B QF

11-12B QF

11-12B semi

11-12B semi

4 v 10

7 v 8

6 v 10

7 v 9

2 v 4

5 v 10

3 v 8

2 v 9

1 v 6

1 v 3

2 v 5

3 v 5

6 v 8

3 v 7


